The subject property is a low cost apartment unit bearing postal address of K-1-11, Block K, Rumah Pangsa, Bandar Bukit Tinggi 2, Off 
Jalan Batu Nilam 34, 41200 Klang, Selangor Darul Ehsan.  

RESERVE PRICE:-  
The property will be sold on an “as is where is basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM126,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA: ONE HUNDRED 
TWENTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY) and the Conditions of Sale and subject to the Consent being obtained by the Purchaser from the Developer 
and other relevant authorities, if any. 

DEPOSIT :- 
All intending bidders are required to deposit with the Auctioneer, prior to the auction sale 10% of the reserve price by BANK DRAFT only in